Last Name
Baker

Bammerlin

Barreiro

Britton

Bryan

Buckland

Bunting

Butto

Clay

Coleman

Constable

DAVE YOST

OHIO ATTORNEY GENERAL
OSC Bar
First Name Number Agency Name
Barbara 0040959  FMCS
Jayma NA Northridge Local Schools

Carmen

Terry

Alex

Scott

Valerie

Phillip

Jason

Paige

Heidi

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Cuyahoga County

County Commissioner

City of Akron, Ohio

Village of Glandorf

Orange-Township

Hudson City Schools

Lucas County Auditor

Circleville Police Department

Warren County Probate
Juvenile Court

Designee of behalf of:

Lisa Knapp, Michael Ringle,
and Erica Fouss

Disclaimer: The information contained in this report is shown as entered by attendee upon registering.

City
Pepper Pike

Alexandria

Hillsboro

Glandorf

LEWIS CENTER

HUDSON

Toledo

CIRCLEVILLE

Lebanon

Attendance Report

Ohio Sunshine Laws Certification Training
Online/On Demand Video Series
Completion dates: 12/22/2024-12/31/2024

State
OH

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

OH

OH

OH

OH

Ohio

OH

Postal
Code
44124

43001-

45133

45848

43035-9502

44236

43604

43113

45036

plljof7

Award Date
12/27/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/26/2024

12/26/2024

12/31/2024

12/31/2024

12/22/2024

12/24/2024

12/31/2024

12/27/2024



Last Name
Creager

Cross

Dalrymple

Digby

Dowling

Fatica

Frato-Sweeney

Ginnetti

Goff

Gundrum

Hager

DAVE YOST

OHIO ATTORNEY GENERAL
OSC Bar

First Name Number Agency Name

Kate NA Northridge Local Schools
(Johnstown)

Roger NA Preble County Engineer

David NA village of Glandorf

Gordon Otsego Local Schools

Julie NA Sylvania Fire-EMS

William City of Akron, Ohio

Ed NA Hiram Village

Patrick NA Mahoning County Engineer's
Office

Stephanie na Greene County Engineer

Jerrilynn 0089020  Fairfield City School District

Sharon NA Lawrence County

Designee of behalf of:

Disclaimer: The information contained in this report is shown as entered by attendee upon registering.

City

Eaton

Ottawa

Bowling Green

SYLVANIA

Akron

Hiram

Youngstown, Ohio

44511

Xenia

Ironton

Attendance Report

Ohio Sunshine Laws Certification Training
Online/On Demand Video Series
Completion dates: 12/22/2024-12/31/2024

State

OH

OH

OH

OH

Ohio

OH

Ohio

Ohio

Ohio

Postal
Code

45320

45875

43402

43560

44301

44234

44511

45385

45638

pl2jof7

Award Date
12/31/2024

12/27/2024

12/30/2024

12/27/2024

12/27/2024

12/30/2024

12/31/2024

12/26/2024

12/22/2024

12/27/2024

12/28/2024



Last Name
Hawkes

Hawley

Hendricks

Hoisten

Jarouche

Jessberger

Johnson

DAVE YOST

OHIO ATTORNEY GENERAL
OSC Bar
First Name Number Agency Name
April NA Pic-A-Fay Joint Fire District

Kevin
Homer NA
Tyron
Miranda NA
Jessica NA
Leonette NA

Franklin City Schools

Four County Career Center

Summit County Land Bank

Lucas County Auditor's Office

Clinton Township

City of Maple heights

Designee of behalf of: City
New Holland
Bob Knipper
Rachel Wolfinbarger
Lori Raleigh

Chris Sizemore
Andrew Fleming
Brian Baker,Marcia Archbold
Bruns,Benjamin

Camarillo,Jeremy

Clinger,Jeffery

Feasby,Deborah

Gerken,Christine

Oberlin,Nona Rupp,Christine
Smallman,Eric Vetter

Katie Moline Lucas County = TOLEDO

Auditor

Columbus

City of Maple Heights
Council: Council President
Ron Jackson and Council
Members Stafford L. Shenett,
Toni Jones, Tim Tatum, Dana
D. Anderson, Tanglyn
Madden, Tina Stafford
Marbury and Edwina Agee

Disclaimer: The information contained in this report is shown as entered by attendee upon registering.

Maple Heights

Attendance Report

Ohio Sunshine Laws Certification Training
Online/On Demand Video Series
Completion dates: 12/22/2024-12/31/2024

pl3jof7
Postal

State Code Award Date
OH 43145 12/31/2024

12/27/2024

OH 43502 12/30/2024

12/31/2024

OH 43604 12/28/2024

Ohio 43224 12/24/2024
OH 44137 12/31/2024



Attendance Report

Ohio Sunshine Laws Certification Training
A ~ E OST Online/On Demand Video Series

Completion dates: 12/22/2024-12/31/2024

OHIO ATTORNEY GENERAL pl4jof7
OSC Bar Postal
Last Name First Name Number  Agency Name Designee of behalf of: City State Code Award Date
King Anthony NA Akron City Akron OH 44308 12/27/2024
Lewis Amy 0059570  Greene County Juvenile Court Xenia Ohio 45385 12/27/2024
Martuccio Joseph 0024145 Stark State College North Canton OH 44720 12/28/2024
McGinnis Teresa NA Jackson City Schools Brian Moore, Kim Harless, Pat Jackson OH 45640 12/31/2024
McDonald, Kim White, Kyle
Hickey
Merriman David 12/27/2024
Miller Kelly NA Greene County Engineer Xenia OH 45385 12/30/2024
Miller Shannon na Meigs Commissioner Pomeroy OH 45769 12/31/2024
Moline Katie Lucas County Auditor 12/31/2024
Nassif Jana NA Porter Public Library Westlake OH 44145-3947 12/27/2024
Niebauer Heather NA Summit County Land Bank Akron OH 44320 12/23/2024

Disclaimer: The information contained in this report is shown as entered by attendee upon registering.



Last Name
Nussen

Nye

Orme

Paradiso

Paulus

Rizo

Roszman

Saling

Sarantou

Scarfo

DAVE YOST

OHIO ATTORNEY GENERAL
OSC Bar
First Name Number  Agency Name Designee of behalf of:
Matthew
Steve Milford Township
Daphne NA Akron Water Plant
Anthony NA County Government

Joseph

Honey

Mike

Donald

George

Samantha

Schreckenberge Charles

r

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Rootstown Township

Lucas County Auditor

Village of Carey

Enoch Township Trustees James O. Fogle

toledo city council

Greene County Engineer Stephanie Ann Goff

Green Historic Preservation ~ The Mayor of the the City of
Commission Green, Ohio

Disclaimer: The information contained in this report is shown as entered by attendee upon registering.

City

Hicksville

Akron

Tiffin

Rootstown

Toledo

Carey

Caldwell

toledo

Xenia

Uniontown

Attendance Report

Ohio Sunshine Laws Certification Training
Online/On Demand Video Series
Completion dates: 12/22/2024-12/31/2024

State

OH

OH

OH

OH

Ohio

Ohio

OH

Ohio

OH

Ohio

Postal
Code

43526

44305

44883

44272

43604

43316

43724

43623

45385

44685

pl5jof7

Award Date
12/24/2024

12/27/2024

12/30/2024

12/29/2024

12/26/2024

12/24/2024

12/26/2024

12/31/2024

12/29/2024

12/27/2024

12/30/2024



Last Name
Shemasek

Shuff

Simon Jr

Snarr

speight

Stahr

Stechschulte

Wellman

White

DAVE YOST

OHIO ATTORNEY GENERAL
OSC Bar
First Name Number Agency Name
Joseph Consumers National Bank

Tyler

John

Michael

robert

Todd

Tony

Jack

Valerie

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Shuff Consulting LLC

East Palestine Councilman

Wilmington College

City of Green

Pickaway-Ross Career &

Technology Center

Lucas County Auditor

New Knoxville Local Schools

Lucas County Auditor's Office

Designee of behalf of:

Pickaway-Ross County JVSD

Disclaimer: The information contained in this report is shown as entered by attendee upon registering.

City
Calcutta

Tiffin

WILMINGTON

uniontown

Chillicothe

Toledo

New Knoxville

Toledo

Attendance Report

Ohio Sunshine Laws Certification Training

Online/On Demand Video Series

Completion dates: 12/22/2024-12/31/2024

State
Ohio

OH

OH

OH

OH

Ohio

Ohio

OH

Postal
Code
43920

44883

45177

44685

45601

45871

43604

p|6jof7

Award Date
12/23/2024

12/30/2024

12/31/2024

12/27/2024

12/28/2024

12/26/2024

12/24/2024

12/29/2024

12/31/2024



DAVE YOST

OHIO ATTORNEY GENERAL
OSC Bar
Last Name First Name Number Agency Name
Whitlatch Kayla NA Toronto City School Disrict
Workman Theresa na The Notary Tree

Designee of behalf of: City
Andrew Reeves Toronto
Randy Henry

Julie Ault

William Liddick

Jay Foster

Kayla Whitlatch-City of

Toronto Auditor

Kayla Whitlatch-Toronto City

School District

Columbus

Disclaimer: The information contained in this report is shown as entered by attendee upon registering.

Attendance Report

Ohio Sunshine Laws Certification Training
Online/On Demand Video Series
Completion dates: 12/22/2024-12/31/2024

pl7jof7
Postal
State Code Award Date
Ohio 43964 12/30/2024
Ohio 43214 12/29/2024



