

Last Name	First Name	OSC Bar Number	A gongy Nomo	Designee of hehelf of	City	State	Postal Code	Award Date
			Agency Name	Designee of behalf of:	City			
Baker	Barbara	0040959	FMCS		Pepper Pike	ОН	44124	12/27/2024
Bammerlin	Jayma	NA	Northridge Local Schools		Alexandria	Ohio	43001-	12/31/2024
Barreiro	Carmen	NA	Cuyahoga County			Ohio		12/31/2024
Britton	Terry	NA	County Commissioner		Hillsboro	Ohio	45133	12/26/2024
Bryan	Alex	NA	City of Akron, Ohio					12/26/2024
Buckland	Scott	NA	Village of Glandorf		Glandorf	ОН	45848	12/31/2024
Bunting	Valerie	NA	Orange-Township	Lisa Knapp, Michael Ringle, and Erica Fouss	LEWIS CENTER	ОН	43035-9502	12/31/2024
Butto	Phillip	NA	Hudson City Schools		HUDSON	ОН	44236	12/22/2024
Clay	Jason	NA	Lucas County Auditor		Toledo	ОН	43604	12/24/2024
Coleman	Paige		Circleville Police Department		CIRCLEVILLE	Ohio	43113	12/31/2024
Constable	Heidi	NA	Warren County Probate Juvenile Court		Lebanon	ОН	45036	12/27/2024

Disclaimer: The information contained in this report is shown as entered by attendee upon registering.



		OSC Bar					Postal	
Last Name	First Name	Number	Agency Name	Designee of behalf of:	City	State	Code	Award Date
Creager	Kate	NA	Northridge Local Schools (Johnstown)					12/31/2024
Cross	Roger	NA	Preble County Engineer		Eaton	ОН	45320	12/27/2024
Dalrymple	David	NA	village of Glandorf		Ottawa	ОН	45875	12/30/2024
Digby	Gordon		Otsego Local Schools		Bowling Green	ОН	43402	12/27/2024
Dowling	Julie	NA	Sylvania Fire-EMS		SYLVANIA	ОН	43560	12/27/2024
Fatica	William		City of Akron, Ohio		Akron	Ohio	44301	12/30/2024
Frato-Sweeney	Ed	NA	Hiram Village		Hiram	ОН	44234	12/31/2024
Ginnetti	Patrick	NA	Mahoning County Engineer's Office		Youngstown, Ohio 44511	Ohio	44511	12/26/2024
Goff	Stephanie	na	Greene County Engineer		Xenia	Ohio	45385	12/22/2024
Gundrum	Jerrilynn	0089020	Fairfield City School District					12/27/2024
Hager	Sharon	NA	Lawrence County		Ironton	Ohio	45638	12/28/2024



Last Name Hawkes	First Name April	OSC Bar Number NA	Agency Name Pic-A-Fay Joint Fire District	Designee of behalf of:	City New Holland	State OH	Postal Code 43145	Award Date 12/31/2024
Hawley	Kevin		Franklin City Schools	Bob Knipper				12/27/2024
				Rachel Wolfinbarger Lori Raleigh Chris Sizemore Andrew Fleming				
Hendricks	Homer	NA	Four County Career Center	Brian Baker,Marcia Bruns,Benjamin Camarillo,Jeremy Clinger,Jeffery Feasby,Deborah Gerken,Christine Oberlin,Nona Rupp,Christine Smallman,Eric Vetter	Archbold	ОН	43502	12/30/2024
Hoisten	Tyron		Summit County Land Bank					12/31/2024
Jarouche	Miranda	NA	Lucas County Auditor's Office	Katie Moline Lucas County Auditor	TOLEDO	ОН	43604	12/28/2024
Jessberger	Jessica	NA	Clinton Township		Columbus	Ohio	43224	12/24/2024
Johnson	Leonette	NA	City of Maple heights	City of Maple Heights Council: Council President Ron Jackson and Council Members Stafford L. Shenett, Toni Jones, Tim Tatum, Dana D. Anderson, Tanglyn Madden, Tina Stafford Marbury and Edwina Agee	Maple Heights	ОН	44137	12/31/2024

Disclaimer: The information contained in this report is shown as entered by attendee upon registering.



		OSC Bar					Postal	
Last Name	First Name	Number	Agency Name	Designee of behalf of:	City	State	Code	Award Date
King	Anthony	NA	Akron City		Akron	ОН	44308	12/27/2024
Lewis	Amy	0059570	Greene County Juvenile Court		Xenia	Ohio	45385	12/27/2024
Martuccio	Joseph	0024145	Stark State College		North Canton	ОН	44720	12/28/2024
McGinnis	Teresa	NA	Jackson City Schools	Brian Moore, Kim Harless, Pat McDonald, Kim White, Kyle Hickey	Jackson	ОН	45640	12/31/2024
Merriman	David							12/27/2024
Miller	Kelly	NA	Greene County Engineer		Xenia	ОН	45385	12/30/2024
Miller	Shannon	na	Meigs Commissioner		Pomeroy	ОН	45769	12/31/2024
Moline	Katie		Lucas County Auditor					12/31/2024
Nassif	Jana	NA	Porter Public Library		Westlake	ОН	44145-3947	12/27/2024
Niebauer	Heather	NA	Summit County Land Bank		Akron	ОН	44320	12/23/2024



<b>x</b> ( <b>x</b> )		OSC Bar				<b>G</b> ( )	Postal	
Last Name	First Name	Number	Agency Name	Designee of behalf of:	City	State	Code	Award Date
Nussen	Matthew							12/24/2024
Nye	Steve		Milford Township		Hicksville	ОН	43526	12/27/2024
Orme	Daphne	NA	Akron Water Plant		Akron	ОН	44305	12/30/2024
Paradiso	Anthony	NA	County Government		Tiffin	ОН	44883	12/29/2024
Paulus	Joseph	NA	Rootstown Township		Rootstown	ОН	44272	12/26/2024
Rizo	Honey	NA	Lucas County Auditor		Toledo	Ohio	43604	12/24/2024
Roszman	Mike		Village of Carey		Carey	Ohio	43316	12/26/2024
Saling	Donald	NA	Enoch Township Trustees	James O. Fogle	Caldwell	ОН	43724	12/31/2024
Sarantou	George	NA	toledo city council		toledo	Ohio	43623	12/29/2024
Scarfo	Samantha	NA	Greene County Engineer	Stephanie Ann Goff	Xenia	ОН	45385	12/27/2024
Schreckenberge r	Charles	NA	Green Historic Preservation Commission	The Mayor of the the City of Green, Ohio	Uniontown	Ohio	44685	12/30/2024

Disclaimer: The information contained in this report is shown as entered by attendee upon registering.



		OSC Bar					Postal	
Last Name	First Name	Number	Agency Name	Designee of behalf of:	City	State	Code	Award Date
Shemasek	Joseph		Consumers National Bank		Calcutta	Ohio	43920	12/23/2024
Shuff	Tyler		Shuff Consulting LLC		Tiffin	ОН	44883	12/30/2024
Simon Jr	John		East Palestine Councilman					12/31/2024
Snarr	Michael		Wilmington College		WILMINGTON	ОН	45177	12/27/2024
speight	robert	NA	City of Green		uniontown	ОН	44685	12/28/2024
Stahr	Todd	NA	Pickaway-Ross Career & Technology Center	Pickaway-Ross County JVSD	Chillicothe	ОН	45601	12/26/2024
Stechschulte	Tony	NA	Lucas County Auditor		Toledo	Ohio		12/24/2024
Wellman	Jack	NA	New Knoxville Local Schools		New Knoxville	Ohio	45871	12/29/2024
White	Valerie	NA	Lucas County Auditor's Office		Toledo	ОН	43604	12/31/2024



Last Name	First Name	OSC Bar Number	Agency Name	Designee of behalf of:	City	State	Postal Code	Award Date
Whitlatch	Kayla	NA	Toronto City School Disrict	Andrew Reeves Randy Henry Julie Ault William Liddick Jay Foster Kayla Whitlatch-City of Toronto Auditor Kayla Whitlatch-Toronto City School District	Toronto	Ohio	43964	12/30/2024
Workman	Theresa	na	The Notary Tree		Columbus	Ohio	43214	12/29/2024